
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

PAY PERIOD

134.61

487.20
487.20

NET PAY: $2,335.58

Period Ending:
Period Beginning:

Pay Date:

MEMO:

$1,109.01$414.47

EMPLOYER

02/15/2000
02/15/2000
02/01/2000

544.93

  -

139.34
595.78

1056.46
Social Security

John Smith

John Smith

Medicare

Federal Income Tax

CA Income Tax

Anywhere, CA 99999

Anywhere, NJ 99999

CA State Disability Ins

111 Main Street

111 Main Street

184.80
44.873696.00

184.80

96.09

$2,335.58

36.51
223.61
52.95

226.37
406.51

NET PAY:

111 North Main Ave

111 North Main Ave

Anywhere, CA 99999

Anywhere, NJ 99999 

$2,432.60

Medical pre-tax
PAI 401K
PAI Roth

$2,335.58

$2,335.58

$9,744.00

EMPLOYEE

Salary 9744.00

$945.95

Acct#....9999:

PAY DATE: 01/01/2000

$3,696.00

  -

Pay Stub Detail

ABC Company


	Text1: ABC Company


