ABC Company 111 North Main Ave Anywhere, NJ 99999

> Pay Stub Detail PAY DATE: 01/01/2000 NET PAY: \$2,335.58

John Smith 111 Main Street Anywhere, NJ 99999

EMPLOYER

111 North Main Ave Anywhere, CA 99999

EMPLOYEE

John Smith 111 Main Street Anywhere, CA 99999 **PAY PERIOD**

 Period Beginning:
 02/01/2000

 Period Ending:
 02/15/2000

 Pay Date:
 02/15/2000

NET PAY: Acct#....9999:

\$2,335.58 \$2,335.58

MEMO:

PAY	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD
Salary	-	-	3696.00	9744.00

DEDUCTIONS	S Current	
Medical pre-tax	44.87	134.61
PAI 401K	184.80	487.20
PAI Roth	184.80	487.20

TAXES	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	406.51	1056.46
Social Security	226.37	595.78
Medicare	52.95	139.34
CA Income Tax	223.61	544.93
CA State Disability Ins	36.51	96.09

Current	YTD
\$3,696.00 \$945.95 \$414.47	\$9,744.00 \$2,432.60 \$1,109.01
	\$3,696.00 \$945.95

Net Pay

\$2,335.58